Related Information
Selection
Guide
Wafer Detection
Liquid Leak
Detection
Liquid Level
Detection

2)  FZ-10 may not be able to detect color depending on object shape, color, glossiness, etc. Please test before actual use and contact our office if you have
any questions.
ORDER GUIDE
Amplifiers
Type Appearance Model No. Emitting element Output
NPN output
type FZ-11
Red LED
Green LED
Blue LED
NPN open-collector transistor
PNP output
type FZ-11P PNP open-collector transistor
Fibers
Type Appearance Sensing range
(Note) Setting distance Spot diameter Fiber cable
length Model No.
Standard 14 to 24mm
0.511 to 0.945 in
20 mm 0.787 in (fixed) ø5 mm ø0.197 in
(at the setting distance) 1 m 3.281 ft FD-L51
High precision 8 to 11mm
0.315 to 0.433 in
10 mm 0.394 in (fixed) ø2.5 mm ø0.098 in
(at the setting distance) 1 m 3.281 ft FD-L52
Extremely
small spot 4 to 6mm
0.157 to 0.236 in
5 mm 0.197 in (fixed) ø1 mm ø0.039 in
(at the setting distance) 1 m 3.281 ft FD-L53
Long sensing
range 30 to 50mm
0.181 to 1.969 in
40 mm 1.575 in (fixed) ø8 mm ø0.315 in
(at the setting distance) 1 m 3.281 ft FD-L54
Accessory
• MS-DIN-3 (Amplifier mounting bracket)
P
D